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Description

201012010004
01500

12/01/2010
11:33:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VANDEGRIFF
KIMBERLY J

Instr
#:20070627000
302940

Other:SEE
INST

201105260001
55990

05/26/2011
10:59:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRIS
JAMES G

7 47 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:47
Sub:VALLEY
STATION
FIRST
SECTOR
Other:SEE
INST

201109210002
79900

09/21/2011
03:03:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201110110003
02060

10/11/2011
02:45:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE ARNOLD
CHARLES
BYRON

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201112090003
72480

12/09/2011
10:40:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GOLDMAN
CHRISTY

Instr
#:20070703000
313080

Other:SEE
INST

201210020003
76170

10/02/2012
02:46:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20111011000
302060

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201304120001
51560

04/12/2013
01:19:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE YOURGULES
AMBER
NICOLE

Other:SEE
INST

201309240003
84690

09/24/2013
01:25:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAUGLIN
SEAN ALLEN

Other:SEE
INST

201508060002
70770

08/06/2015
10:58:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GINGO
ROBERT J

3 119 Instr
#:20131223000
488980

Lot#:26 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

201509250003
36950

09/25/2015
01:31:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

3 119 Lot#:26 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

201606080001
98130

06/08/2016
03:45:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 22 Instr
#:20120427000
145870

Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR



201704040001
14400

04/04/2017
03:51:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE
ERIK BOND

Other:SEE
INST

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44340

04/27/2017
10:05:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44330

04/27/2017
10:05:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706050001
97310

06/05/2017
02:32:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

4 41 Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201707240002
65190

07/24/2017
03:04:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021205000
605630

Other:SEE
INST

201804130001
24130

04/13/2018
01:01:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLOOMFIELD
CHAD ALLEN

3 140 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:140
Sub:CALMONT
HEIGHTS

201809260003
43560

09/26/2018
01:23:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

JONES CHASE
D

Instr
#:20161114000
418860

Other:SEE
INST

201809260003
43570

09/26/2018
01:23:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

JONES CHASE
D

Instr
#:20161114000
418850

Other:SEE
INST

201905140001
63400

05/14/2019
03:28:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
ELLEN
DOCKERY

Other:SEE
INST

202008040003
31540

08/04/2020
02:59:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK
DONALD

Other:SEE
INST

202010020004
46660

10/02/2020
11:24:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE ANGEL 9 101 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 7TH
SECTOR

202103310001
58960

03/31/2021
09:50:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20210218000
083780

Other:SEE
INST



202107270003
61950

07/27/2021
10:05:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20200224000
071920

Other:SEE
INST

200808270003
43740

08/27/2008
12:22:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
CHERYL M

26 129 Lot#:11
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200909180003
58520

09/18/2009
01:58:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBBLESTON
E CFREEK
LTD

Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
58530

09/18/2009
01:58:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COBBLESTON
E CREEK LTD

Other:SEE
INST

200710310005
02970

10/31/2007
10:22:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTHPOINT
E
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:63
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT


