Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; l	Name= AL	ABAMA H	HOUSING	FINANCE	AUTHOR	ITY; Legal	Seq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201012010004 01500	12/01/2010 11:33:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VANDEGRIFF KIMBERLY J					Instr #:20070627000 302940	Other:SEE INST
201105260001 55990	05/26/2011 10:59:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRIS JAMES G			7	47		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:47 Sub:VALLEY STATION FIRST SECTOR Other:SEE INST
201109210002 79900	09/21/2011 03:03:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Other:SEE INST
201110110003 02060	10/11/2011 02:45:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARNOLD CHARLES BYRON						Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201112090003 72480	12/09/2011 10:40:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GOLDMAN CHRISTY					Instr #:20070703000 313080	Other:SEE INST
201210020003 76170	10/02/2012 02:46:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20111011000 302060	Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201304120001 51560	04/12/2013 01:19:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOURGULES AMBER NICOLE						Other:SEE INST
201309240003 84690	09/24/2013 01:25:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAUGLIN SEAN ALLEN						Other:SEE INST
201508060002 70770	08/06/2015 10:58:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GINGO ROBERT J			3	119	Instr #:20131223000 488980	Lot#:26 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSELL R HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201509250003 36950	09/25/2015 01:31:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			3	119		Lot#:26 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSELL R HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201606080001 98130	06/08/2016 03:45:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			9	22	Instr #:20120427000 145870	Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR

		I	1			1			T	
201704040001 14400	04/04/2017 03:51:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE ERIK BOND					Other:SEE INST
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ESKRIDGE JAMES K		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44340	04/27/2017 10:05:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44330	04/27/2017 10:05:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706050001 97310	06/05/2017 02:32:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		4	41		Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201707240002 65190	07/24/2017 03:04:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20021205000 605630	Other:SEE INST
201804130001 24130	04/13/2018 01:01:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLOOMFIELD CHAD ALLEN		3	140		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:140 Sub:CALMONT HEIGHTS
201809260003 43560	09/26/2018 01:23:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	JONES CHASE D				Instr #:20161114000 418860	Other:SEE INST
201809260003 43570	09/26/2018 01:23:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	JONES CHASE D				Instr #:20161114000 418850	Other:SEE INST
201905140001 63400	05/14/2019 03:28:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD ELLEN DOCKERY					Other:SEE INST
202008040003 31540	08/04/2020 02:59:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK DONALD					Other:SEE INST
202010020004 46660	10/02/2020 11:24:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE ANGEL		9	101		Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 7TH SECTOR
202103310001 58960	03/31/2021 09:50:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				Instr #:20210218000 083780	Other:SEE INST

202107270003 61950	07/27/2021 10:05:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Instr #:20200224000 071920	Other:SEE INST
200808270003 43740	08/27/2008 12:22:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, CHERYL M		26	129		Lot#:11 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200909180003 58520	09/18/2009 01:58:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COBBLESTON E CFREEK LTD					Other:SEE INST
200909180003 58530	09/18/2009 01:58:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COBBLESTON E CREEK LTD					Other:SEE INST
200710310005 02970	10/31/2007 10:22:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTHPOINT E DEVELOPMEN T LTD		38	54		Lot#:63 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT